
School District 100 
Approved 2011 - 2012 Calendar 

 
Fri, Aug 19   Teacher Institute  No School 
 

Mon, Aug 22   First day for students early dismissal 
     Elementary:  8:25 - 11:30 
     Middle School: 8:15 - 11:15 
 

Fri, Aug 26   First day of Kindergarten and Pre-School 
 

Mon, Sept 5   Labor Day   No school 
 

Fri, Oct 7   Teacher Institute  No school 
 

Mon, Oct 10   Columbus Day  No school 
 

Thur, Nov 3   Parent/Teacher Conferences early dismissal 
     Elementary:  8:25 - 11:30 
     Middle School: 8:15 - 11:15 
 

Fri, Nov 11   Teacher Institute  No school 
 

Wed, Nov 23 - 25  Thanksgiving break  classes resume Mon, Nov 28 
 

Thur, Dec 22-Jan 4  Winter break   classes resume Thur, Jan 5 
 

Fri, Jan 13   Teacher Institute  No school 
 

Mon, Jan 16   Martin Luther King Day No school 
 

Mon, Feb 20   Presidents‘ Day  No school 
 

Mon, March 5 - 16  Tentative ISAT testing 
 

Tues, March 20   Teacher Institute  No school 
 

Mon, March 26 - 30  Spring break   classes resume Mon, April 2 
 

Fri, April 6   Non attendance day  No school 
 

Mon, April 9   Non attendance day  (Veterans’ Day) No School 
 

Fri, May 4   Non attendance day  (Pulaski Day) No School 
 

Mon, May 28   Memorial Day  No school 
 

Thur, May 31   Early dismissal 
     Elementary:  8:25 - 1:30 
     Middle School: 8:15 - 1:15 
 

Fri, June 1   Last day of school 
     Elementary:  8:25 - 9:30 
     Middle School: 8:15 - 9:15 
 

Mon, June 4 – 8  Emergency days 
 
 
 


